
 

 
 
ARGENTINA AND PARAGUAY 
Diana Brandon 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 54 11 5777 4550 
Email: diana.brandon@trade.gov 
 
Additional Contact 
Claudia Jansisian 
Email: claudia.jansisian@trade.gov 
 
Media Contact 
Natalia Venturini 
Email: natalia@interamericanetwork.com 
 
AUSTRALIA 
Monique Roos 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 61 412 259 461 
Email: monique.roos@trade.gov 
 
AUSTRIA 
Miklos Remetey 
GlobAlliance Airline Center 
Phone: 43 6644618826 
Email: m.remetey@globairlinecenter.com 
 
Media Contact 
Debbie Theis 
Email: deborah@wiechmann.de 
 
Additional Media Contact 
Dayana Gschechowiak 
Email: dayana@wiechmann.de 
 
BELGIUM AND LUXEMBOURG 
Danny Dumon 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 32 2 811 54 76 
Email: danny.dumon@trade.gov 
 
 

BRAZIL 
Jussara Haddad 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 55 11 3250 5074 
Email: jussara.haddad@trade.gov 
 
Additional Contact 
Vera Achcar 
Email: vera@interamericanetwork.com 
 
Media Contact 
Osmar Maduro 
Email: osmar@interamericanetwork.com 
 
BULGARIA 
Emily Taneva 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 359 2 939 5770 
Email: emily.taneva@trade.gov 
 
CANADA 
Charmaine Singh 
Reach Global Marketing 
Phone: 416 341-0245 
Email: charmaine@reachglobal.ca 
 
Media Contact 
Karly Melo 
Email: karly@reachglobal.ca 
 
CHILE 
Isabel Margarita Valenzuela 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 56 22 330 3421 
Email: isabel.valenzuela@trade.gov 
 
CHINA 
Denny Xia 
CSCSS 
Email: dxia@eastwestmarketing.cn 
 
COLOMBIA 
Norcia Ward 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 57601 275-2703 
Email: Norcia.wardmarin@trade.gov 
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COSTA RICA 
Emilio Cordoba 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 506  8870-0180 
Email: emilio.cordoba@trade.gov 
 
CROATIA & SLOVENIA 
Nina Cerkez 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 385 1 661 2090 
Email: nina.cerkez@trade.gov 
 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
Veronika Novakova 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 420 257 022 437 
Email: veronika.novakova@trade.gov 
 
DENMARK 
Karen Gert Nielsen 
Atlantic Link 
Phone: 45 2942 1005 
Email: kgn@atlanticlink.net 
 
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC, TRINIDAD, BARBADOS, JAMAICA 
Maria Elena Portorreal 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 809 368-7220 
Email: maria.portorreal@trade.gov 
 
Additional Contact 
Yira Roa 
Email: yira.roa@trade.gov 
 
ECUADOR 
Veronica Zumarraga 
TMC, LLC 
Phone: 993 999 827 813 
Email: veronica@tmc-us.us 
 
Additional Contact 
Janeth Moncayo 
Email: jmoncayo@outllook.com 
 
EL SALVADOR AND NICARAGUA 
Karla Tejada 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 50 2501 3211 
Email: karla.tejada@trade.gov 
 
FRANCE 
Valerie Ferriere 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 33 1 43 12 70 77 
Email: valerie.ferriere@trade.gov 
 

GERMANY 
Cristian Meuter 
Visit USA Germany 
Phone: 49 176 248 44 035 
Email: cristian@vusa.travel 
 
Media Contact 
Debbie Theis 
Email: deborah@wiechmann.de 
 
Additional Media Contact 
Dayana Gschechowiak 
Email: dayana@wiechmann.de 
 
GREECE 
Mary Simopoulou 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 30 210 720 2331 
Email: mary.simopoulou@trade.gov 
 
GUATEMALA 
Karla Salas 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 502 2354 0294 
Email: karla.salas@trade.gov 
 
HONDURAS 
Rossana Lobo 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 504 2236 9320 
Email: Rossana.lobo@trade.gov 
 
HUNGARY 
Csilla Viragos 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 36 1 475 4250 
Email: csilla.viragos@trade.gov 
 
INDIA, NEPAL AND SRI LANKA 
Sheema Vohra 
Sartha Global Marketing LLP 
Phone: 91 11 41063204 
Email: svohra@sarthaglobal.com 
 
Additional Contact 
Ashish Maithani 
Email: amaithani@sarthaglobal.com 
 
INDONESIA 
Fidhiza Purisma 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 62 21 5083 2097 
Email: fidhiza.purisma@trade.gov 
 
IRELAND 
Aoife Gregg 
United Airlines 
Phone: 353-16727070 x206 
Email: aoife.gregg@united.com 
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ISRAEL 
Inbar Marom 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 972 54 242 8744 
Email: inbar.marom@trade.gov 
 
ITALY 
Luisa Salomoni 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 39 02 6268 8525 
Email: luisa.salomoni@trade.gov 
 
JAPAN 
Kei Hirowaki 
Hertz Asia Pacific (Japan) Ltd.  
Phone: 81 3 6204 3060 
Email: khirowaki@hertz.com 
 
Additional Contact 
Kayoko Ionue 
U.S. Travel Association 
Phone: 81 3 5355 0362 
Email: kinoue@ustravel.org 
 
JORDAN 
Alaa Al Afifi 
Rezworld 
Phone: 962 79 958 9224 
Email: alaa.alafifi@yahoo.com 
 
KOREA 
BJ Park 
United Airlines 
Phone: 82 2 751 0361 
Email: bj.park@united.com 
 
KUWAIT AND QATAR 
Jimmy Eichelgruen 
Delta Air Lines 
Phone: 44 1276 489199 
Email: jimmy.eichelgruen@delta.com 
 
MALAYSIA 
Bethany Tien 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 60 3 2168 4825 
Email: bethany.tien@trade.gov 
 
MEXICO 
Juan Carlos Ruiz 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 52 55 5080 2000 x5223 
Email: juancarlos.ruiz@trade.gov 
 
NETHERLANDS 
Vincent van Leeuwen 
BuroSix Communications 
Phone: 31 (0) 182394455 
Email: vincent@burosix.nl 
 

NEW ZEALAND 
Janet Coulthart 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 64 4 462-6002 
Email: janet.coulthart@trade.gov 
 
NICARAGUA AND EL SALVADOR 
Karla Tejada 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 503 2501 2311 
Email: karla.tejada@trade.gov 
 
NORWAY 
Widar Jensen 
Discover America Committee - Norway 
Phone: 47 95 22 43 43 
Email: widar@discoveramerica.no 
 
PAKISTAN 
Muhammad Ayaz Khan 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 92 320 1102309 
Email: muhammad.ayazkhan@trade.gov 
 
PANAMA 
Diana Lozano 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 507 317-5242 
Email: diana.lozano@trade.gov 
 
PARAGUAY AND ARGENTINA 
Diana Brandon 
U.S Commercial Service 
Phone: 54 11 5777 4550 
Email: diana.brandon@trade.gov 
 
Additional Contact 
Claudia Jansisian 
Email: claudia.jansisian@trade.gov 
 
PERU 
Kimberlie Burns 
MP Representaciones S.A. 
Phone: 511 221-4444 
Email: kim@mpreps.com.pe 
 
Additional Contact 
Milagros Olivos 
Email: milagros@mpreps.com.pe 
 
PHILIPPINES 
Gina Campos 
Delta Air Lines, Inc. 
Phone: 632 8810-4084 
Email: gcampos@delta-iti.com 
 
POLAND 
Jolanta Mojsa 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 48 22 625 4374 
Email: jolanta.mojsa@trade.gov 
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PORTUGAL 
Ana Paula Vila 
U.S. Comercial Service 
Phone: 35121 770 2532 
Email: ana.vila@trade.gov 
 
Additional Contact 
Youqing Ma 
Email: youqing.ma@trade.gov 
 
ROMANIA & MOLDOVA 
Monica Bogodia 
U.S. Comercial Service 
Phone: 40 21 200 3372 
Email: monica.bogodai@trade.gov 
 
QATAR AND KUWAIT 
Jimmy Eichelgruen 
Delta Air Lines 
Phone: 44 1276 489199 
Email: jimmy.eichelgruen@delta.com 
 
SAUDI ARABIA 
Jimmy Eichelgruen 
Delta Air Lines 
Phone: 44 1276 489199 
Email: jimmy.eichelgruen@delta.com 
 
SINGAPORE 
Yiu Kei Chan 
U.S. Commerical Service 
Phone: 65 6476 9037 
Email: Yiukei.chan@trade.gov 
 
SLOVAKIA 
Romona Lackovicova 
U.S. Commerical Service 
Phone: 421 2 5922 3350 
Email: romona.lackovicova@trade.gov 
 
SOUTH AFRICA 
Jimmy Eichelgruen 
Delta Air Lines 
Phone: 44 1276 489199 
Email: jimmy.eichelgruen@delta.com 
 
SPAIN 
Victor Muntane-Pavillard 
Visit USA Committee - Spain 
Phone: 34 606 41 7676 
Email: vmuntane@visitusa-spain.com 
 
Additional Contact 
Karen Dubois 
Email: karen.dubois@trade.gov 
 
SWEDEN 
Nancy Bjorshammar 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 46 70 783 5347  
Email: Nancy.bjorshammar@trade.gov 
 

SWITZERLAND 
Heinz Zimmerman 
Visit USA Committee - Switzerland 
Phone: 41 44 749 25 25 
Email: heinz.zimmermann@vusa.ch 
 
Additional Contact 
Carla Viceconte 
Email: carla.viceconte@topline.ch 
 
Media Contact 
Debbie Theis 
Email: deborah@wiechmann.de 
 
Additional Media Contact 
Dayana Gschechowiak 
Email: dayana@wiechmann.de 
 
TAIWAN 
Mei Mei Wang 
State of Montana Asia Trade Office - Taiwan 
Phone: 886-2-2723-1732 
Email: meimei.wang@mt.gov 
 
TURKEY 
Seyhan Ayel 
Atlantis, Marriott GSA Turkey 
Phone: 90 212 275 04 44 
Email: seyhan@marriottgsa.com.tr 
 
UNITED KINGDOM 
Stephen A. Brown 
U.S. Commercial Service 
Phone: 44 20 7891 3451 
Email: stephen.brown@trade.gov 
 
Media Contact 
Jo White 
Email: jo.thomas@kbc-pr.com 
 
URUGUAY 
Stephanie Grunvald 
U.S. Comercial Service 
Phone: 5982 1770 2322 
Email: stephanie.grunvald@trade.gov 
 
VIETNAM 
Huong Nguyen 
U.S. Comercial Service 
Phone: 84 24 3850 5000 x5198 
Email: huong.nguyen@trade.gov 
 


